Latest tourism statistics

Outbound market

Levy income (sources: TIA)

Total amount of levy paid by licensed travel agents

2023 2022 Difference
May (HK$) 1,509,944 21,854 +6,809.2%
January - May (HK$) 5,351,256 82,740 +6,367.6%
Air-ticket sales (source: IATA)
Total billing (BSP remittance)
2023 2022 Difference
May (HK$) 1.683 billion 548 million +207.1%
January - May (HK$) 7.509 billion 1.586 billion +373.5%
No. of transactions
2023 2022 Difference
May 436,695 134,233 +225.3%
January - May 1,958,024 466,232 +320.0%
Inbound market
Arrivals (source: HKTB)
2023 2022 Difference
May 2,828,384 18,710 +15,017.0%
January - May 10,135,391 34,892 +28,947.9%

Avrrivals from individual markets in May 2023

No. of visitors

Compared with 2022

Market share

Mainland China

Macao
Taiwan
Philippines
USA
Thailand
Singapore

2,285,859

92,902
56,965
52,950
45,901
39,781
31,596

+15,770.7%
+31,825.1%
+14,358.1%
+14,095.7%

+8,463.6%
+16,973.4%
+10,502.7%

80.8%
3.3%
2.0%
1.9%
1.6%
1.4%
1.1%




Arrivals from individual markets in January - May 2023

No. of visitors Compared with 2022 Market share

Mainland China 7,955,607 +29,798.2% 78.5%
Macao 482,993 +51,337.0% 4.8%
Taiwan 239,785 +20,970.7% 2.4%
Philippines 208,846 +24,072.0% 2.1%
USA 149,608 +20,650.1% 1.5%
Thailand 147,340 +50,015.6% 1.5%
Singapore 110,100 +29,656.8% 1.1%
Mainland inbound tour groups registration (sources: TIA)

Number of tour groups Number of tourists

registered registered

June 2023 3,090 92,619




