Latest tourism statistics

Outbound market

Levy income (sources: TIA)

Total amount of levy paid by licensed travel agents

	2023	2022	Difference
May (HK\$)	1,509,944	21,854	+6,809.2%
January - May (HK\$)	5,351,256	82,740	+6,367.6%

Air-ticket sales (source: IATA)

Total billing (BSP remittance)

	2023	2022	Difference
May (HK\$)	1.683 billion	548 million	+207.1%
January - May (HK\$)	7.509 billion	1.586 billion	+373.5%

No. of transactions

	2023	2022	Difference
May	436,695	134,233	+225.3%
January - May	1,958,024	466,232	+320.0%

Inbound market

Arrivals (source: HKTB)

	2023	2022	Difference
May	2,828,384	18,710	+15,017.0%
January - May	10,135,391	34,892	+28,947.9%

Arrivals from individual markets in May 2023

	No. of visitors	Compared with 2022	Market share
Mainland China	2,285,859	+15,770.7%	80.8%
Macao	92,902	+31,825.1%	3.3%
Taiwan	56,965	+14,358.1%	2.0%
Philippines	52,950	+14,095.7%	1.9%
USA	45,901	+8,463.6%	1.6%
Thailand	39,781	+16,973.4%	1.4%
Singapore	31,596	+10,502.7%	1.1%

Arrivals from individual markets in January - May 2023

	No. of visitors	Compared with 2022	Market share
Mainland China	7,955,607	+29,798.2%	78.5%
Macao	482,993	+51,337.0%	4.8%
Taiwan	239,785	+20,970.7%	2.4%
Philippines	208,846	+24,072.0%	2.1%
USA	149,608	+20,650.1%	1.5%
Thailand	147,340	+50,015.6%	1.5%
Singapore	110,100	+29,656.8%	1.1%

Mainland inbound tour groups registration (sources: TIA)

		·
	Number of tour groups	Number of tourists
	registered	registered
June 2023	3,090	92,619